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Product Labels

Py

Presenting perfected medium
flavour with roasted coriander.

MEAT 90% WATER 6%

INGREDIENTS: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt,
Spices & Spice Extracts, Dextrose, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative:
Sodium Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate).

ALLERGENS: None

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

BOEREWORS |

i

BOEREWORS RANGE

Mild to medium flavour with a strong meaty

note enhanced by coriander, cloves
and nutmeg with a hint of paprika.

MEAT 90% WATER 4.6%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Cereal (Wheat
Gluten), Corn Starch, Dextrose, Spices, Herbs & Spice Extracts, Flavouring [Maize, Spice
Extracts, Sugar], MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Sodium

Erythorbate, Vegetable Oil (Canola seed).
Allergen: Wheat Gluten.
May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135
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Flavoured with Uniquely flavoured with roasted coriander
traditional coriander. with strong cloves & nutmeg.

MEAT 90% WATER 7.1% MEAT 90% WATER 6.4%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Cereal | r— i . ; .
. . e Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Spices & Spice
(W“egt F‘h"{e")ﬁsl"cw &C?'ﬁ“ﬁv MSG (F"%"f“’ E"'!Sa""e’)vsfa'esﬁ”gt;"e- S"t“'“m Extracts, Cereal (Wheat Gluter), Aciity Regulator, Sucrose, Flavouring (Anfioxidant; TBHQ),
Ulphite, Dextros, Ag;di,yincg P :r‘l’g“g?n(sjm“;sgaﬂ Ieh, Colourant, Preservative: Sodium Membi%ulllphne, MvSI?w (Flaétl)ur Enhancer), Sodium Erythorbate.
W . lergen: Wheat Gluten.
Alergen: Wheat Gluten, May Contain: Celery, Eqg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels BOEREWORS RANGE

A rich tangy flavour, with a
roasted coriander note.

MEAT 90% WATER 6.5%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Salt, Spices
& Spice Extracts, Maize flour, Dextrose, Flavouring (Wheat Gluten), Preservative: Sodium
Metabisulphite, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid, MSG (Flavour Enhancer).
Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

A delicious blend of coriander
and cloves that makesa
perfect boerewors for the braai.

MEAT 90% WATER 6%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Salt, Spices
& Spice Extracts, Tapioca Starch, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Dextrose, Flavour Blend
[Flavouring (Wheat Gluten), Colourant, Flavour Enhancers], Preservative: Sodium
Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide), Acidity Regulators.

ALLERGENS: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135
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A dellcmus weII balanced boerewors
witha hint of clove making this
a medium flavoured favourite.

MEAT 90% WATER 6.4%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Maize Flour, Spices,
Herb & Spice Extracts, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative:
Sodium Metabisulphite, Dextrose, Sodium Erythorbate.

Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

SERVING SUGGESTION

A tantalising flavour profile that
includes clove and nutmeg.

MEAT 90% WATER 3%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Spices, Salt, Tapioca
Starch, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide).

ALLERGENS: May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels BOEREWORS RANGE

Flavour profile includes notes of coriander, An excitin Comdbinzition i %Loves,
black pepper, cloves & nutmeg. 00\7\'/3” €r and nutmeg with a
orcester sauce flavour.

MEAT 90% WATER 6% MEAT 55% WATER 32%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat)Water, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt,

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 55% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable
Spices, Herb & Spice Extracts, Maize Starch, Dextrose, Flavour Blend [MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Protein (Soy), Salt, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Spices & Spice Extracts, Dextrose, Flavouring
Spice Extracts (TBHQ), Acidity Regulator, Flavourings, Flavour Enhancers], Preservative [Sodium [Dextrose, Salt, Corn Flour], Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Citric Acid, Acidity
Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide)], Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed). Regulator, MSG (Flavour Enhancer).
ALLERGENS: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy. Allergens: Wheat Gluten & Soy.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135



Traditionally flavoured with strong
coriander notes and a hint of cloves,
nutmeg and black pepper.

MEAT 90% WATER 6%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Spices, MSG
(Flavour Enhancer), Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Citric Acid, Sodium Erythorbate.
May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard, Soy or Wheat Gluten Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

A typical farmstyle boerewors strong in
coriander with a blend of spice extracts.

MEAT 90% WATER 4.6%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Cereal (Wheat Gluten),
Maize Flour, Mixed Spices, Herb & Spice Extracts, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative: Sodium
Sulphite, Sodium Erythorbate, Reconstituted dried onion, Anticaking Agent.

Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels BOEREWORS RANGE

i
5,
(&)
yan
el
(4}

S =
=
[+ 4
w
w

Medium to spicy flavour typical
of traditional boerewors recipes.

MEAT 90% WATER 4.8%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Cereal
(Wheat Gluten), Salt, Worcester Sauce, Spices & Spice Extract, MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Preservative (Sodium Sulphite).

Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

A well rounded boerewors with
garlic to add extra flavour.

MEAT 90% WATER 4.5%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Salt, Cereal (Wheat Gluten),
Mixed Spices, Herb & Spice Extracts, Maize Flour, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Corn Starch,
Reconstituted dried vegetables (Garlic & Onion), Preservative (Sodium Sulphite), Tapioca Starch,
Dextrose, Favourings, Flavour Enhancer, Corn Syrup Solids, Anticaking Agent.
Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135




With its mild flavoured spice and
coriander notes, this boerewors tastes
deliciously home-made.

MEAT 90.6% WATER 3%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Salt, Mixed
Spices & Spice Extract, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Sucrose, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Acidity
Regulator, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Flavouring (Wheat Gluten).
Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Traditionally spiced with coriander,
nutmeg, cloves & black pepper.

MEAT 90% WATER 3%

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Salt, Spices
& Spice Extracts, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Dextrose, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative:
Sodium Metabisulphite, Sodium Erythorbate.

Allergen: Wheat Gluten.

May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels SOMETHING CHUNKY RANGE

Flavour profile includes notes of coriander,
black pepper, cloves & nutmeg.

MEAT 90% WATER 6%

Ingredients: Salt, Spices, Tapioca Starch, Preservative
[(Sodium Metabisulphite) (Sulphur Dioxide)].

ALLERGENS: May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Eqg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten,

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135



FLAVOURED RANGE BURGER

74201

DHANIA

FLAVOURED
BURGER

an exciting new burge

with a strong conander?lavour

A range of flavoured fresh products to add variety to your counter.
The range includes species sausages, burgers and wors

Labels Size: 73x120 Burgers

CROWN NATIONAL QUALITY
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PORK S | I MmuTTON

FLAVOURED SAUSAGE SAUSAGE

A mild to medium flavour
with a strong meaty note

Labels Size: 73x135 Sausages



- SéRVING SUGGESTION

i cHAKALAKA |8

WORS

A truly African flavour with
a mild chilli afterbite

CROWN
NATIO

ENGLISH

COUNTRY
PORK BANGER

Traditional Wll{shire flavour
including pepper, nutmeg,
sage, coriander and ginger



74273 74270

SERVING SUGGESTION

3 ¥ O

TOMATO
%ycll:(!rll:-\l‘LY COCKTAIL

SAUSAGE

Exotic in taste flavoured with Strong blend of tomato, onion
curry, garlic, onion and turmeric and garlic with herbs & spices

A range of flavoured fresh products to add variety to your counter.
The range includes species sausages, burgers and wors.
Labels Size: 73x135 Sausages



With selected eastern
herbs & spices

74202

TION

SERVING/ﬁﬁJGGES

DHANIA

FLAVOURED

A delicous wors with
a strong coriander flavour

CROWN NATIONAL QUALITY
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| SOSATIE

FLAVOURED

BBQ

BEEF
SAUSAGES

Unique taste sensation Tangy flavour of chutney
with garlic, ginger and mild chilli and curry notes

Labels Size: 73x135 Sausages
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BUCCANEER
RUSSIAN
BRAAI WORS

A strong flavoured wors,
perfect for the braai and
worthy of a Captain!




Product Labels SOMETHING CHUNKY RANGE
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INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Modified Starch, Spices (Celery),
Herbs & Spice Extracts, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Citrus Cubes, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Citric Acid, Flavouring [Maize,
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Anticaking Agent, Spice Extracts, Acidity regulators, Antioxidants (TBHQ, BHA, Alpha
Tocopherol)], Thickener, Preservative: Sodium Benzoate.

Allergen: Cellery, Wheat Gluten.
May Contain: Egg, Milk, Mustard or Soy Allergens.

e Www.crownnational.co.za
\_/

BARBEQUE

INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Reconstituted Dried Vegetables
(Green &Red Bell Peppers), Spices(Celery, Mustard), Herbs & Spice Extracts, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Modified Starch,
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Thickener, Preservative: Sodium Benzoate, Colourant, Maltodextrin), Vegetable Oil (Canola

seed).
Allergen: Celery, Mustard, Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Egg, Milk or Soy Allergens.

. Www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 113x100

INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Modified Maize Starch,
Dehydrated Vegetable (Red Bell Pepper), Wheat Cake Flour (Wheat Gluten), MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Spices & Spice Extracts, Thickener, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate), Flavour Blends [Flavouring (Wheat Gluten),
Colourants, Flavour Enhancers] [Flavouring, Propylene Glycol, Acetic Acid] [Antioxidants (BHA,
Alpha-Tocopherol)], Anticaking Agent, Acidity Regulator, Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed).

ALLERGEN: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

= Www.crownnational.co.za
\J




CROWN
(NATIONAL

Labels Size: 113x100

INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Sugar, Dehydrated Vegetables (Garlic, Red Bell Pepper),
Modified Starch, Salt, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Spice, Herb & Spice Extracts, Thickener, Anticaking
Agent, Flavourings, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate).

Allergens: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

. Www.crownnational.co.za

;\J

INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch, Maltodextrin, Wheat Flour (Gluten),
Dextrose, Acidity Regulators, Thickerier , Flavour Blend [Flavourings, Ethyl Alcohol, Water, Propylene Glycol, Glicery!
Triacetate], Spice & Herb, Anticaking Agent, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate), Colourants.

Allergens: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

. Www.crownnational.co.za

MiXED BERRIES
‘ § ROSEMARY

INGREDIENTS OF THE MARINADE (IRRADIATED): Sugar, Saft, Modified Starch, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Dextrose,
Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulators, Herbs; Thickener, Flavour Blends {[Flavourings, Ethyl Alcohol, Water, Propylene Glycol,
Glyceryl Triacetate] [Flavourings, Maltodextrin, Gum Arabic, Propylene Glycol, Ascorbic Acid] [Flavouring, Propylene
Glycoll}; Anticaking Agent, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate), Colourant.
Allergens: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

— = Www.crownnational.co.za
\J




Product Labels MEISTER CLUB SAUSAGE RANGE

Ingredients: Beef, Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Cereal (Wheat Gluten)
Flavour Enhancer (MSG), Spice & Spice Extract, Phosphate, Preservative (Sodium metabisulphite)
Dextrose, Antioxidant (Sodium erythorbate), Colourant, Flavouring
May Contain: Cow’s Milk, Egg or Soy Allergens

MEAT 65% WATER 19%

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

PORK

SAUSINGES

Ingredients: Pork, Water, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Corn Starch, Phosphate, Flavour
Enhancer (MSG), Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium metabisulphite),
Antioxidant (Sodium erythorbate), Herb & Spice: Extracts, Flavouring, Colourant
May Contain: Cow’s Milk, Egg or Soy Allergens

PORK 76% WATER 18%

Labels Size: 116x81



MEISTERCLUB

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

FRESH RUSSIAN

PREMIUM SAUSAGES
MEAT 72.8% WATER 21. 3%

INGHEDIENTS Salt, Soy Protem Isohte(Soy Maize Starch, Dextrose, Phosphate, (Flavour Enhancer)
( Fi

j H
1\’egehblw Protein wScw ya), Pi\m Olien OH [\TBHMP Im Fruit)]
wder, Anticaking Agent, Flavour Enhancer] [Glucose, Sugar, Corn Flour, Flavourin
Enhancer] [Maize Maltodextrin, Propylene Glycol, Modified Starch, Ascorbic Acid]}, Acidity Regulator, Colourant.
- Packed Separately (Salt, Curing Agents:[Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate) Colourant]

ALLERGENS: Celery, Soya. May Contain Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Wheat Gluten.

www.crownnational.co.za

MEISTERCLUB

RUSSIAN

PREMIUM SAUSAGES
MEAT 75% WATER 19%

INGREDIENTS: Tapioca Starch, Soy Protein Isolate (Soy), Salt, Spices (Celery) & Spice Extracts,
Flavour Blend [Glucose, Sugar, Com Flour, Colourant, Acidity Regulator, Flavourings], D at
Vegetable (Garlic), Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Vegetable Oil (Canola
Seed),Colourant ,Flavour Enhancers. Curing Pack - Packed Separately [(Salt, C
Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate), Colourant, Phosphate, Acidity Pequ\ator]

ALLERGENS: Celery, Soy. May Contain Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Wheat Gluten.

CROWN
NATIONAL

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels

MEISTERCLUB

BASTING

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauc

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

Ingredients of the
Marina e or Sauce:

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

Labels Size: 55x95

MEISTER CLUB RANGE

MEISTERCLUB

* *Contain Phenylalanine

Allergen: Soy
May contain Celery, Covi's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Wheat Gluten allergens

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

MEXICAN
CHILLI

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

MEISTERCLUB

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce:

Allergen: Soy
May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

MONKEY
GLAND

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce

May contain Celery, Cow’s milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED




GARLIC

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

PEPPER

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce:

May Contain Wheat Gluten, Soy, Egg,
Cow's Milk, Peanut and Tree Nut Allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

CROWN
(NATIONAL

MEISTERCLUB

PERI PERI

Ingredients of the
M i Sah! : Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce:

Allergen: Wheat Gluten
May contain Celery, Cow’s milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy allergens.

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED



Product Labels

([

MEISTERCLUB

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce:

5 Vihe S0y, Egg 8
May Contain Peanut and Tree Nut Allergen:

@)

CROWN
NATIONAL

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

([

MEISTERCLUB

RED WINE
& ROSEMARY

L Ingredients of the

or e:

May Contain: Cow's milk, Soy or Egg.

@)

CROWN
NATIONAL

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

Labels Size: 55x95

y |

MEISTER CLUB RANGE

SPARE RIB
K

Ingredients of the
Marinade or Sauce:

Soy or Egg Aller ons,
Spice blend is irradiated.

@)

CROWN
NATIONAL

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

([

MEISTERCLUB

CHILLI

Ingredients of the

May contain Celery, Cow's milk, Egg,
Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten allergens.

@)

CROWN
NATIONAL

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED

SMOKED
JALAPENO

May Contain: Wheat Gluten, So
Milk or Egg allergens.

UNCOOKED- KEEP REFRIGERATED




CHIEFS CHOICE RANGE

74036 74038

Chie
CHOICE
MEATY & TASTY MEATY & TASTY
e U F V/\
@8 £38 =
r ..
’{'

-’

SERVINGSUGGESTION

CHILLI

Gﬁi‘aﬁﬁﬁill’fiﬁ@; CHARGRILLER

MEAT 55% WATER 35% MEAT 55% WATER 35%

Ingredients: Meat (Mechanically Deboned Meat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy), Cereal (Wheat Ingredients: Meat (Mechanically Deboned Meat), Waler, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy), Cereal

Gluten), Salt, Maize Flour, Spices & Spice Extracts, Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative: i . 5 P |
Sodium Metabisulphite, Vegetable Fibre (Soy), Dextrose, Sucrose, Anticaing Agent, Dehydrated Vegetable é‘rfggeeﬁ}a%weg)od?s#) méﬁ;mnsep'\sgzg‘aggﬁbﬁ’ggg) ngt?gsaéesl\ﬂcsrgs(el: m“gaﬁslhg%%'{)“

(Red Bell Pepper), Colourant, Flavourings (Antioxidants (BHA, BHT, TBHQ)). ; \ ! 036
Allergens: Soy and Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk or Mustard Allergens. A..f,;?,?iﬁ"s”ff gﬂﬁdﬁﬁﬂff \[I;m]:r rﬁ';‘%i’ﬁ‘:ﬂﬁv%“é'ﬁ%;“2'3'g°xﬁannﬁsn(rams:3aHrL I\?I’:(r)g)l]ens
) )
CROWN 7 CROWN\
(NATIONAL) NATIONAL))

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za www.crownnational.co.za

The Chiefs Choice range is uniquely formulated range of extended fresh ingredients,
which offers excellent value-for-money end products.
Labels Size: 73x135 Sausages

CROWN NATIONAL QUALITY




Product Labels CHIEFS CHOICE RANGE

74037 74041

MEATY & TASTY

SERVING SUGGESTION

% 4 - 4 | ‘ 4

INDUNA WORS MEATBALLS

0 (1)
MEAT 76% WATER 19% MEAT 52% WATER 26%
0 (1] Ingredients: Meat (Mechanically Deboned Meat), Water, Texturized Vegetable Protein (Soy), Cereal (Wheat
Gluten), Salt, Tapioca Starch, Flavourings [(Egg, Soy)Modified Starch, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Palm
Olien Qil (Kemel), Yeast Extract, Vegetable (Onion & Garlic), Colourant, Anticaking Agent, Maize, Acidity
regulator, Sugar, Antioxidants (BHA, BHT.TBHQ), Spices & Spice Extract, Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Dextrose, Sodium Erythorbate, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Vegetable Oil (Canola seed), Colourant.
Allergens: Egg, Soy and Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Celery, Milk or Mustard Allergens.

Ingredients: Meat (Mechanically Deboned Meat), Water, Salt, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy),
Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Vinegar, Maize Flour, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative:
Sodium Sulphite, Spice & Spice Extracts.
Allergens: Soy and Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk or Mustard Allergens.

<

CROWN
(NATIONAL

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

The Chiefs Choice range is uniquely formulated range of extended fresh ingredients,
which offers excellent value-for-money end products.
Labels Size: 73x135 Sausages

73x120 Burgers



74040

MEAT 52% WATER 26%

INGREDIENTS: Meat (Beef, Pork or Mechanically Deboned Meat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein
(Soy), Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Tapioca Starch, Flavourings [(Egg, So a/)Modified Starch, Hydrolysed
Vegetable Protein, Palm Olien Ol (Kerel), Yeast Extract, Vegetable (Onion & Garlic), Colourant,
Anticaking Agent, Malze Acidity regulator, Sugar, Antioxidants (BHA, BHT,TBHQ), Spices & Spice
Extract, Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Dextrose, Sodium Erythorbate, Preservative: Sodium
Metabisulphite, Vegetable Oil (Canola seed), Colourant.

Allergens: Egg, Soy and Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Celery, Milk or Mustard Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEE_FﬁEFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

74039

o

TOMATO
CHARGRILLER

MEAT 55% WATER 35%

Ingredients: Meat (Mechanically Deboned Meat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt,
Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Dextrose, Vegetable Fibre (Soy), Flavourmgs [Maltodextrin, Tomato Solids
(0.25%), Sugar, Corn Starch, Colourants, Glucose, Maize, Anticaking Agent, Acidif Regulators, Sugar,
Antioxidants (TBHQ, BHA, Alpha Tocopherol), Smoke Flavour], Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Acidity Regulator, Spice & Spice Extracts, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Sodium Citrate, Sodium
Erythorbate, Reconstituted Dried Garlic, Vegetable Oil (Canola seed), Colourant
Allergens: Soy and Wheat Gluten. May Contain: Celery, Egg, Milk or Mustard Allergens.
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UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED
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Product Labels VALUE RANGE

BEEF

GRILLER BANGER

= =
CROWN CROWN
NATIONAL NATIONAL

Strong Beef flavour with a touch Traditional pork sausage flavour with
of garlic and onion. It’s terrific! well balanced herb notes. It's just yummy.

MEAT 55% WATER 35%

INGREDIENTS: Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt, Maize
Starch, Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Flavouring, Dehydrated
Vegetable (Garlic & Onion), Spices & Spice Extracts, Preservative (Sodium

MEAT 60% WATER 30%

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Protein (Soy), Cereal (Wheat Gluten),
Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Phosphates, MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite),

Metabisulphite), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Colourant Spice Extracts, Colourant

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 73x135




CROWN
\NATIONAL

MUTTON

BANGER

CROWN
NATIONAL

Uniquely flavoured with herbs and spices
for the perfect mutton taste. Great taste!

MEAT 55% WATER 34%

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt, Spices (Mustard) Irradiated & Spice
Extracts, Vegetable Fibre (Soy), Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Flavouring (Antioxidant
TBHQ E319), Maize Starch, Dehydrated Vegetable (Garlic - Irradiated), Phosphate,
Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate),
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed).

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels

SAFARI LABELS

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal,
Colourants, Flavourings, Sugar, MSG ?Flavour Enhancer), Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat
(Palm Fruit), Anti Caking Agent, Acidi? Regulator, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ)], Salt, Spices,
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Sugar.

Allergens: None. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Spice Extracts (Celery) & Herb, MSG (Flavour
Enhancer), Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Starch, MSG
(Flavour Enhancer), Anticaking Agent, Spice Extracts (TBHQ), Acidity Regulator, Flavourings, Flavour En-
hancers, Vegetable il (Palm Fruit)], Dehydrated Vegetable (Onion), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate)
Allergens: Celery. May Contain Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

Labels Size: 65 x70

SPICE UP YOUR BILLIES WITH A DOUBLE KICK

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal, Colourants, Flavourings,

Sugar, MSG (Flavour Enhancer, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Fruit), Anticaking Agent, Acidity Regulator,
Capsicum Extract (TBHQ), Salt, Spices, Herbs & Spice Extracts (Celery), MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Maltodextrin,
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Dehydrated Vegetables (Garlic, Onion), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed).
Allergens: Celery. May Contain Cow's Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.




75291

75293

ENJOY A SMACK OF THAT CLASSIC BRAAITASTE

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal, Colourants,
Flavourings, Sugar, MSG (Flavour Enhancer, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Fruit), Anti Caking Agent,
Acidity Regulator, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ), Maltodextrin, Smoke Flavouring], Sugar, Maltodextrin,
Spices & Herb, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Dehydrated Vegetable (Garlic), Anticaking Agents.
Allergens: None. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

75294

‘. P— _ el
HONEY BUSH
LU 3G

SWEETEN YOUR BILLIES WITH NOTES OF WILD HONEY

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal, Colourants,
Flavourings, Sugar, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Fruit), Anti Caking Agent, Acidity
Requlator, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ), Maltodextrin, Smoke Flavouring], Sugar, Maltodextrin, Spices (Iradiated) &
Herb, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Anticaking Agent, Dehydrated Vegetable (Garlic).

Allergens: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, k, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

75292

FLAVOUR YOUR BILTONG WITH A HINT OF SA HERITAGE

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal,
Colourants, Flavourings, Sugar, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm
Fruit), Anticaking Agent, Acidity Regulator, Capsicum Extract (TBHQJ, Dextrose, Maltodextrin,
Spice & Herbs, Sugar, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Anticaking Agents.
Allergens: None. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

Labels Size: 65 x70

HOT & SPICY

——_—_—

GIVEYOUR BILTONG THAT EXTRA BITE

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Sugar, Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Flour, Maize Meal, Colour-

ants, Flavourings, Sugar, MSG (Flavour Enhancer, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Fruit), Anticaking Agent,
Acidity Regulator, Capsicum Extract (TBHQ)], Dehydrated Vegetables (Garlic, Onion), Spices & Spice Extracts,
Acdity Regulators, Preservative (Potassium Sorba qetable Oil (Canola Seed), Anticaking Agents.

Allergens: None. May Contain Celery, , Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

CROWN NATIONAL QUALITY




Product Labels

MEAT(58%) WATER (33%)

Ingredients: Meat, Water, Cereal (Wheat Gluten),
Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt, Spices & Spice Extracts,
Flavouring [Maize Starch, Flavour Enhancers, Anticaking
Agent, Spice Extracts (TBHQ), Acidity Regulator], Flavour

Enhancer (MSG), Dextrose, Phosphate, Preservative
(Sodium metabisulphite), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed),
Colourants.

May contain: Cow’s Milk, Egg Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED
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www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 55x130

RETAIL MEAT LABELS

MEAT(58%) WATER (33%)

Ingredients: Meat, Water, Cereal (Wheat Gluten),
Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt, Spices & Spice Extracts,
Flavouring [Maize Starch, Flavour Enhancers, Anticaking
Agent, Spice Extracts (TBHQ), Acidity Regulator], Flavour

Enhancer (MSG), Dextrose, Phosphate, Preservative
(Sodium metabisulphite), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed),
Colourants.

May contain: Cow’s Milk, Egg Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

BOEREWORS

A Typical African Flavour

MEAT (90%), WATER (2.9%)

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which
30% max Fat), Water, Vinegar, Salt, Cereal (Wheat
Gluten), Mixed Spices & Spice Extracts, Dextrose,

Acidity Regulator, MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Flavouring [Maize, Flavouring substances, Acidity

regulators, Sugar, TBHQ], Preservative: Sodium
Sulphite, Flavour Enhancer
May contain Milk, Egg or Soy allergens

UNCOOKED - KEE.P REFRIGERATED.
D
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KAMPVUUR
WORS

Mild meaty flavour enhanced
with coriander notes

MEAT 75% WATER 21%

Ingredients: Beef, Pork, Water, Salt, Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Spice & Spice Extract,
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Acidity Regulator, Flavourings [MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Antioxidant - TBHQ], Phosphate, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite).
Allergens: May Contain Cow’s Milk, Egg and Soy Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 60x130
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BRAAI WORS

Slightly tangy meaty flavour
enhanced with mild roasted
coriander and hint of cloves

. Y. CROWN
e 0.4 A

MEAT 57% WATER 33%

Ingredients: Beef, Water, Vegetable Protein (Soy), Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Spice
& Spice Extracts, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Flavouring [MSG (Flavour Enhancer,
Antioxidant - TBHQ], Phosphate, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Colourants.
Allergens: May Contain Cow’s Milk and Egg Allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

www.crownnational.co.za




Product Labels THE RUGBY RANGE

9780 9737

. a ]
Boergwors JUCIEWL
MEAT (90%), WATER (6%) e

INGREDIENTS: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), 0% ma
Water, Salt, Spices & Spice Extracts, Tapioca Starch, MSG
(Flavour Enhancer), Dextrose, Flavour Blend [Flavouring
(Wheat Gluten), Colourants, Flavour Enhancers], Preservative
[Sodium Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide)], Acidity Regulators.
ALLERGENS: Wheat Gluten. May contain Celery,
Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED.

seuy
GRILL  Proud Sponsor

To bring excitement to the butchery, Crown National have launched a
range of Officially Licensed Products for the leading rugby unions in
South Africa. These lines will enable butcheries to capitalise on strong
brand loyalties to generate additional profits.

Labels Size: 50x120



73983

SERVING SUGGESTION

i

Boerewors

MEAT (90%), WATER (4.5%)

INGREDIENTS: Meat (Minimum 90% of which 30% max Fat), Water, Cereal
[Wheat Flour (Gluten), Water, Raising Agents, Salt], Salt, Spices, Herb & Spice
Extracts, Maize Starch, Dextrose, Flavour Blend [Salt, Maize Starch, MSG (Flavour
Enhancer), Anticaking Agent, Spice Extracts (TBHQ), Acidity Regulator, Flavourings,
Flavour Enhancers], Preservative [Sodium Metabisulphite (Sulphur Dioxide)],
Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed).

ALLERGENS: Wheat Gluten. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Soy.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED.
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Product Labels EXTRA LABELS

Made with award winning seasonings

MEAT (65%), WATER (24.6%)
Ingredients: Meat, Water, Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt,Mixed Spices
(Irradiated) and Spice Extracts, Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed),
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Vinegar, Preservative (Sodium
Metabisulphite), Sodium Erythorbate, Colourant.
May contain Wheat Gluten,
Milk or Egg allergens

Labels Size: 91x81

ATIONAL
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Labels Size: 60x35
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Braaiwors

Taste the Happiness

BOEREWORS

piquant mixture of
herbs & spices with
a touch of chilli
MEAT (74%), WATER (19%)

Ingredients: Beef, Vegetable Protein (Sor_y), Water,
Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Phosphates, Flavourings

Balanced notes of cloves,
pepper and coriander to
complement the game

MEAT (64.2%) WATER (27%)

INGREDIENTS: Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy), Soya
Fibre (Soy), Salt, Dextrose, Spice & Spice Extracts, MSG
(Flavour Enhancer), Phosphate, Flavour Blend [Salt,
Dextrose, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Maize Starch, Sugar,
Colourant, Acidity Regulator, Anticaking Agent, Acids,
Garlic (Irradiated), Flavour Enhancers, Smoke Flavouring],

[Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Soy), Maize, Flavourings,
Spice Extracts, Acidity regulators, Sugar, TBHQ],
Spices, Reconstituted dried vegetables [Onion & Garlic
(Irradiated), Red Bellpepper], MSG (Flavour Enhancer),
Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Vegetable Oil
(Canola seed), Dextrose, Sodium Citrate, Sodium
Erythorbate, Flavour Enhancer, Colourant
May contain Milk or Egg allergens

PRODUCED IN SOUTH AFRICA

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED.
D
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Labels Size: 125x48

MEAT (90%), WATER (6%)

Ingredients: Meat (Minimum 90% of which
30% max fat), Water, Salt, Mixed Spices (Irradiated),
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative (Sodium
Metabisulphite), Citric Acid, Sodium Erythorbate.
May Contain Wheat Gluten, Milk, Egg or Soy allergens

UNCOOKED - KEEI.’ REFRIGERATED.
D
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www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 125x48

Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Colourant.

ALLERGENS: Soy, Sulphur Dioxide. May Contain
Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard, Wheat Gluten.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED
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Labels Size:

120x50



Product Labels STETSON RANGE

MEAT 75% WATER 10%
UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Dextrose, Dehydrated Vegetables (Red &
Green Bell Pepper, Onion), Spices (Mustard) & Spice Extracts, Phosphate, Flavouring (Soy),
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Antioxidant (Sodium
Erythorbate), Vegetable Oil (Canola Seed).

www.crownnational.co.za

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Cereal (Gluten), Salt, Dextrose, Flavouring (Antioxidant TBHQ),
Dehydrated Vegetable (Onion), Phosphate, Thickeners, Acidity Regulators,
MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Antioxidant
\ (Sodium Erythorbate), Spice Extracts.

www.crownnational.co.za

MEAT 75% WATER 10%
UNCGOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS; Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Flavouring (Cow’s Milk, Antioxidant

BHA), Dextrose, Phosphate, Dehydrated Vegetable [Onion & Garlic(Irradiated)];
MSG (Flavaur Enhancer), Herb, Spices (Mustard) & Spice Extracts; Preservative
(Sodium Metabistilphite), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Acidity. Regulator).

www.crownnational.co.za

MEAT 75% WATER 10%
UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Cereal (Wheat Gluten), Salt, Dehydrated Vegetable (Onion), Flavouring
(Antioxidant TBHQ, Alpha-Tocopherol), Dextrose, Phosphate, MSG (Flavour Enhancer,
Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Spice & Spice Extracts (Celery), Antioxidant

(Sodium Erythrobate), Acidity Regulator, Vegetable oil (Canola Seed).

www.crownnational.co.za
()
NATIONAL).

Labels Size: 95x100



Ingredients of the Seasoning:

Ingeecients of the Seaspning: Salt, Dextrose, Spices (Iadiated), Herb & Spice Extract,
sl LTl i e A DR, Monosodium Glutamate (Flavour Enhancer), Garlic & Onion
Spices & Herbs, Dextrose, Onion (Irradiated). (Imadiated), Flavourings [Fl e byt

‘Smoke Flavourings, Vegetable Oil (Soy), a.l\lpha-locoph'emI].
May Contain Wheat Gluten, Milk or Egg Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED.

May Contain Wheat Gluten, Soy, Milk or Egg Allergens.

UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED.
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Labels Size: 50x60

NATIONAL

BURGER
i

THE AUTHENTIC SIX GUN FLAVOUR
NOW AVAILABLE IN A BURGER

MEAT 80% WATER 13%
UNCOOKED - KEEP REFRIGERATED

% INGREDIENTS: - Cereals [Wheat Flour (Wheat Gluten), Water, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Saff],
* Salt Spices (Celery) & Herbs, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Soy, Potassium Chlorice, Phosphate, Dehydrated Vegetable (Onion), Dextrose, .
Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate).
ALLERGENS: Celery, Soy, Wheat Gluten. May Contain Cow’s Milk, Egg, Mustard.

www.crownnational.co.za

Labels Size: 80x105



